XYMEX MPS Tablet 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Drug Information for XYMEX MPS Tablet 10's

What is XYMEX MPS?

  • XYMEX MPS contains Diastase and Pepsin
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What XYMEX MPS is used for?

  • XYMEX MPS is used for digestive disorders, starch degrading enzyme, flatulence, distension and other conditions
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to fungal Diastase / Pepsin or any other ingredient in XYMEX MPS
  • have crohn's disease
  • have formation of fibrous tissue in the colon
  • have gout
  • have high amount of uric acid in the blood
  • have inadequate absorption of nutrients due to short bowel
  • have intestinal obstruction in the fetus or newborn
  • have stomach or intestinal tract operation or blockage
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine

Read more Read less
  • Tell your doctor about all the drugs, vitamins, and herbal supplements you are using, so that you doctor can help you prevent or manage drug interactions. Fungal Diastase / Pepsin may interact with the following drugs and products: Acarbose and Miglitol
Read more Read less
  • Take this medicine as directed by your doctor
  • Dosage is based on your condition

If you take more XYMEX MPS

  • If you take more of XYMEX MPS consult your doctor immediately

If you forget to take XYMEX MPS

  • If a dose is missed, do not take a double dose; just carry on with the next recommended dose when it is due

If you stop taking XYMEX MPS

  • Talk to your doctor before stopping to take XYMEX MPS
Read more Read less

The following is a list of possible side-effects that may occur in medicines that contain XYMEX MPS.

SERIOUS

  • stomach upset and abdominal pain
  • painful urination
  • diarrhea
  • nausea
  • feeling of sickness
  • skin rash
  • acute toxicity
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not freeze
  • Keep medicines away from children and pets
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use